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7% NAME B (B 4 BT )
1. AU YEUNG LAI KUEN 9634
2. AU YUEN WAI 9586
3.  CHANKASIN 9411
4. CHAN KAR MAN JACQUELINE 9342
5. FANGTING 9211
6. CHAN LAI NGOR 6418
7.  CHAN MUT KIT HELENA 9363
8. CHAU LAI'YING 6697
9. CHENG SIU PANG 9841
10. CHENG WAI KEUNG 9767
11. CHENG WAIYIN 9487
12. CHEUNG SIU HAN 9806
13. CHEUNG WING MAN 6821
14. CHOW KA MAN 9716
15. CHUNG KIT WAI 9885
16. CHUNG SHUET HA 9235
17. FUNG TSZ HEI 6772
18. HO CHI YUEN 9248
19. HO CHUN YIN 9726
20. IUWANYI 9711
21. JACKY YEUNG 6010
22. LAIPO YEE 6032
23. LAM MEI'YING 6220
24. LAM PUIKING 9122
25. LAM SHUK KWAN 6272
26. LAM SIU MAN 9538
27. LAM WAI CHI 9503
28. LAM WING KEI 6689
29. LAN CHUN SING 6086
30. LEE TSETUNG 9454
31. LEE CHI MAN 5414
32. LEE MAN LEUNG 9453
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LEE WAI SHAN

LEE WAI SZE

LEUNG SIU YIN
LEUNG TSZ TUNG FIONA
LI CHI HO

LI WING SZE

LIU YUEN WING

LO KIN TING

LO KING YIP

LO SUK Ml

LUI CHI MAN

LUK NGA WAI

MA TSZ SHAN

MAK KWAI CHIT

NG CHI HUNG

NG TAN CRYSTAL
PAK PO LING

POON FUNG KUEN
POON SUET MING
RAZACK HOI YEE KAREN
SIU SHUK MING
TANG MAN YEE
TANG WAI'YING
TANG WING YEE
TONG MEI YEE
TSANG FEI FEI

TSUI SZE MAN
TUNG YAR CHUN
WONG CHEUK MAN
WONG CHIU FUK
WONG CHOI LIN
WONG CHOI MUI
WONG KA LEE
WONG LIT NA KARA
WONG MEI BO
WONG PO CHU
WONG PUI MAN
WONG TING

6280
6103
9866
5590
6446
9616
6886
6255
9216
9349
9738
9716
6756
9656
9020
6079
6802
6699
9123
9027
6346
6356
6220
6030
9278
6038
6310
6376
9676
2445
9512
9202
9745
6353
9650
9032
9133
9237
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75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

WONG WAI CHU
WONG WAI PING
WONG WAI SUM
WONG YUK HA

WU HOI YING

WUN HOI YEE STELLA
YEUNG HOK KONG
YIP KA MAN

YIP SZE YAN

YIP WING YEE

6577
6177
6380
9579
5134
6039
9531
6013
5321
9423



